
Apellidos Código

PELEGRINA DUEÑAS 92773

JIMENEZ MONTALVO 23467

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 32962

MORENO MACIAS 98942

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 21926

SOTO SORIANO 26621

ALONSO NIÑOLES 56201

MARTINEZ LOPEZ 11231

LOPEZ MOYA 63238

CAÑETE VERA 67107

ROCA MADRID 17321

HUERTAS MOYA 59790

SANCHEZ LOPEZ 48125

GARCIA 90812

ALBERO REDONDO 20029

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 13358

MOLINA GUERRAS 31683

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 29515

VIOQUE TRIVIÑO 60724

FERNANDEZ RAMOS 83816

CANDELA LOPEZ 48097

AGULLO LUIS 63597

MORENO CAMPOS 72618

RUIZ MARIN 90879

ROS OLIVARES 62353

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
BAILE SALÓN INDIVIDUAL 1

LUNES 18:30H A 20:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



GELDE ARRIBAS 31278

GARCIA GARCIA 97785

LOPEZ SANCHEZ 45593

HERNÁNDEZ 97462

MAGAN MOLINA 13063

ALVAREZ ALONSO 3528

MELGAREJO 97933

BOX CAMPELLO 62326

RAMOS RASTROLLO 29512

POVEDA SIRVENT 98000

MAILLO PUGA 62307

VARO VILLEGAS 13846

VICO CONTRERAS 55310

ROCAMORA ROCAMORA 44709

MOCANU BIANCA 99094

POMARES CARBONELL 99099



Apellidos Código

MARTINEZ CABAÑERO 80043

SELVA LOPEZ 12974

OLCINA LLINARES 59776

CALZADILLA CANOVAS 43143

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
BAILE SALÓN INDIVIDUAL 2

MARTES  9:30H A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

MERINO MENDEZ 13913

MOCANU BIANCA 99094

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
BAILE SALÓN INDIVIDUAL 3

VIERNES  9:30H A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

SANCHEZ SALUD                           7298

BENEITO SANCHÍS 72060

HERNÁNDEZ NÚÑEZ 83299

NAVARRO TRUJILLO 72208

HERNANDEZ PEREZ 29390

SANCHEZ QUILES 31158

FORMAGGIA 97941

DUARTE BELMONTE 47748

SANCHEZ MOLINA                          20124

DIAZ LUJAN 82996

RUIZ MARTINEZ 79771

SORIANO VILLENA 3203

FLORES SANCHEZ 3559

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 27065

CAPILLA CAMPILLO 673

CASTILLO GONZALEZ 88542

ARANDA MORALES 59212

SARMIENTO GONALE 83220

SÁNCHEZ CALERO 82838

ALEDO TORRES 97392

RUIZ GÓMEZ 97422

PONCE PEÑA 56753

SAN MIGUEL MONREAL 56718

MARCO TARI 61987

PÉREZ SELVA 97529

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
BAILE SALÓN PAREJA

MIÉRCOLES 19:00H A 20:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



REYES CANL 97536

ROMERO DIAZ 6920

ROBLES ROSEL 67157

RUFETE BENEITE 8212

CAMPILLO LÓPEZ 61816

SANCHEZ LEIVA 35775

SEGARRA MOLLÁ 61819

MARTINEZ CESPEDES 79462

GARCÍA LOPEZ 60628

ESCALADA CUADRADO 60968

SANJAIME FERNÁNDEZ 81931

POMARES VICENTE 62437

TORO VELASCO 60587

ARACIL AZNAR 61226

SELLES QUILLES 72158

SIMARRO OLIVER 80617

AGULO CAMPELLO 55542

VINAROZ RUIZ 83264

AMOROS GARCIA 63581

GARCIA GAMEZ 50338

VALERO HERNÁNDEZ 61040

HERNÁNDEZ 97701

VINAROZ RUIZ 83233

LOPEZ SANCHEZ 12898

ALONSO IRLES 60133

TITOS JIMENEZ 61386

GARCIA BAUTISTA 53922

GARCIA SEMPERE 97994

ORTS POMARES 91354

ALCAINA SERRANO 36480

PARDO PARDO 61122

SALAZAR HERVÁS 71887

LUCENA LOPEZ 59719



GARCÍA PÉREZ 80701



Apellidos Código

MERINO MENDEZ 13913

RUIZ MARTINEZ 79771

GÓMEZ SANTIAGO 61697

RICO BLANES 32358

ARMAS DIAZ 98139

CABRERA HEREDIA 70560

HERNANDEZ FRUCTUOSO 98584

CUADRA RODRÍGUEZ 98925

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 73134

SÁNCHEZ RAMÓN 81872

MÉNDEZ MENDEZ 73993

ANDREU NÚÑEZ 97364

GONZALEZ SEGARRA 2789

RICO GONZALEZ 964

SANTANDER LICES 97357

VECINA CESPEDES 29599

GIMÉNEZ FILIU 97345

PASCUAL SÁNCHEZ 82685

BERNABE RUIZ                            2917

HORGHIDAN 96742

SERRANO ROMERO 97304

ANTON CALATAYUD 97308

MONDEJAR ACOSTA 29397

GONZALVEZ TARI 61126

RIOS CUELLAR 50683

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
YOGA 1

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 11:30H A 12:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



ANTOLINOS PEÑARRUBIA 73696

LLOBREGAT SANCHO 76037

SEGARRA HERNÁNDEZ 97443

MORENO AMADOR 47919

BRETONES MARTINEZ 90607

DIAZ ZAPATA 73357

LÓPEZ MARTINEZ 97447

CABEZUELO GARCIA 63047

HERRERO ALACID 81965

JIMENEZ LOPEZ 61118

BENITO CARTAGENA 82197

CARTAGENA ABELLAN 82194

FERNANDEZ LOZANO 97478

LLEDO ORTS 97419

ALONSO GARRIDO 81942

CARRASCO MOLINO 97534

BALLESTER IRLES 97549

CARMONA DURAN 77666

PISANO 60456

ROMERO DIAZ 6920

ROBLES ROSEL 67157

RIVES GARCÍA 81912

SANCHEZ ACOSTA 46822

MADRID CAMPELLO 60962

RABASCO RODRÍGUEZ 60960

RABASCO RODRIGUEZ 97332

GARCÍA MARTOS 82395

VERGEL HERNANDEZ 29423

PABLO MOLERO 5395

MARTIN VELASCO 12896

MARTINEZ JIMENEZ 59766

GAMBIN GARCIA 35370

SAMPEDRO SUÁREZ 83221



MACÍAS RODRÍGUEZ 97276

SOSA GUZMÁN 90248

RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 8576

RUIZ LOPEZ 48279

VALERO TARÍ 81916

RUIZ MARIN 90879

SOLER GONZÁLEZ 97404

TORRES ALMAGRO 16749

BRU HERNANDEZ 81868

NAVARRO LORITE 62894

JIMENEZ GARCIA 2957

MAS BRU 72696

COVES SEGARRA 62440

PÉREZ CÁNOVAS 97782

MACIA VILLALBA 28254

LOPEZ SANCHEZ 45593

HERNÁNDEZ 97462

VALERO SALAZAR                          15233

SÁNCHEZ MENDOZA 97865

MORANTE BAEZA 40160

NAVARRO BERNA 41810

VICENTE BELSO 61860

TITOS JIMENEZ 61386

HERNÁNDEZ ESTEVE 73841

SERRANO FABRA 98011

RODES PEREZ 42719

RODES PEREZ 72163

SANCHEZ RAYO 35078

MIRA  BRU 98085

REQUENA SÁNCHEZ 98089

APARICIO NADAL 63605

BALLESTER MOLINA 61781

FERRER PUJALTE 98113



PERALES GONZALEZ 732

COLLINS OCHOA DE ALDA                   18843

MADAF PEINADO 18844

POMARES CARBONELL 99088



Apellidos Código

MARTINEZ CABAÑERO 80043

BRU BRU 41532

PISANO 60456

SANCHEZ ACOSTA 46822

CANDELA LOPEZ 48097

VALERO TARÍ 81916

CARMONA ORTIZ 97694

JAEN BOTELLA 21489

COVES SEGARRA 62440

MACIA VILLALBA 28254

VALERO SALAZAR                          15233

MARRERO 97931

HERNÁNDEZ ESTEVE 73841

APARICIO NADAL 63605

PERALES GONZALEZ 732

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
YOGA 2

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 12:30H A 13:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

PEREZ DELGADO 63598

RABASCO MORALES 98470

LOPEZ LUATE 82717

GUTIERREZ GARCIA 29598

GALAN PAREDES 98633

GARCIA JIMENEZ 4387

RODRIGUEZ PARDO 78393

LOPEZ GARCIA                            8362

GUILLO RUIZ 2795

OTÓN JOVER 98825

MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ 97878

HEREDIA GARCIA 88864

MARTÍNEZ DAVÓ 98898

CANO CLEMENTE 98904

SOTO GUILLO 78696

REYES LARA 98913

MARIN RUBIO 98950

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 21926

MERCADO 99017

ALBEROLA CASADO 91381

CANTARIN CONEJO 82899

IBARRA SEMPERE 59595

GONZALEZ SEGARRA 2789

RICO GONZALEZ 964

TRIGUEROS MORATA 97394

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
YOGA 3

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 19:45H A 20:45H

LISTA DE ESPERA



ESPINOSA RUBIRA 13691

CANEPA GARCIA 10235

PASCUAL SÁNCHEZ 82685

LIZCANO VILLA 91499

FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ 90671

POVEDA VERDEJO 61438

ALONSO SORIANO 97427

BLASCO MARTINEZ 62835

HURTADO SEVA 63113

ALDEGUER MORALES 64352

PASCUAL MARIN 39329

RUIZ CABRERA 82333

ESCOLANO RODRIGUEZ 90784

DIAZ FERNANDEZ 97455

PEREZ BOTELLA 18909

FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 72342

PEREZ CARRASCOSA 50107

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 8474

CABRERIZO ALVAREZ 35773

RAMIREZ SAEZ 82613

ALBADALEJO ORTUÑO 20026

ALBERO REDONDO 20029

MORETA BENITO 90709

SEVAL ANTON 55475

VILELLA CANALS 47965

MANZANARES QUESADA 90771

LAO 84431

FERNANDEZ DELICADO 61177

PARREÑO MONTES 97528

SANZ PAREDES 30505

PELEGRINA SÁNCHEZ 72774

JIMENEZ RUIZ 60702

SIRVENT BLASCO 67034



NAVARRO BELMONTE 92649

SARRÍAS SAMPER 60573

LIDON SANCHEZ 91268

FERNÁNDEZ MARÍN 92882

CLEMENT ESPINOSA 61898

PÉREZ 97589

MUÑOZ ANTON 83076

ASENSIO GARRIDO 82288

PASCUAL GONZALVEZ 18306

SANCHEZ NAVARRO 61762

HERRERO SÁNCHEZ 93196

ANGOSTO RISELEY 79378

RUS GARCIA 91329

CAMPILLO LÓPEZ 61816

ROSALEZ 91339

DIAZ RICO 72183

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 89395

GUTIERREZ VILCHEZ                       23611

ANGOSTO SOLER 61725

RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 8576

PICCININI 97663

PASTOR VALERO 45124

ROS MARTINEZ 48258

GONZÁLEZ GIL 92099

MARIN SANCHEZ 97688

CARMONA ORTIZ 97694

SALA PEREZ 79944

PARDO RUIZ 10174

AGULLÓ GONZÁLEZ 61156

CANOVAS GARCIA 63587

GIMENEZ GONZALEZ 49636

HERNANDEZ CABEZOS 49635

MARTÍNEZ DAVIA 90860



QUIRANT CREMADES 71966

SEPULCRE ANTÓN 97807

FONS LAX 91223

DÍEZ CLEMENTE 72421

GONZÁLEZ PARREÑO 97831

MORRO RUIZ 97844

MAGAN MOLINA 13063

ALONSO 97853

LOPEZ CAPARROS 75492

PARDO VILCHEZ 97876

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 60935

RODRÍGUEZ TORRES 97907

ALARCON PEREZ 61194

NAVARRO BERNA 41810

TORRES BELDA 97557

FERNANDEZ MARIN                         7252

BALBOA GIMENEZ 17165

RAMOS RASTROLLO 29512

ABELA FURIO 40268

FALCÓ SANCHEZ 97995

MUÑOZ CAZORLA 61000

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 15206

LOPEZ ALARCOS 97999

GALIANO ANDRES 72765

ANGUIANO NAVASCUES 75359

LORENTE GARCÍA 98023

MIRALLES ROMÁN 90579

GARCIA PASCUAL 12129

HURTADO GARCIA 1566

MENENDEZ TORRECILLAS 98104

SERNA JIMÉNEZ 98108

MOMPEÁN MARTÍNEZ 72811

PRIETO AVILA 18782





Apellidos Código

ZAMUDIO VELASCO 29590

MARTINEZ GOMEZ 98523

PARRILLA GARCIA 87150

GUERRERO ORTIZ 82790

ALONSO BOTELLA 92736

EL BAKALI 98530

RIVERA RABADAN 91051

SANCHEZ QUILES 31158

DUARTE BELMONTE 47748

SALAMANCA CARMONA 52835

LOPEZ LUATE 82717

PEREZ JUAN 98556

ORTIZ MORALES 98602

BERNABEU LLOPIS 15622

AVILÉS MARTÍNEZ 98612

PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ 98615

GÓMEZ SANTIAGO 61697

MUÑOZ VILLEN 98624

ROJAS GONZALEZ 98627

BONETE ZAFRA 75015

GARCIA JIMENEZ 4387

HERNANDEZ TRIVIÑO 95635

PEREZ MOLINA 63566

GIMENEZ BONET 51827

CHILLÓN SEMPERE 98700

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
PILATES

MARTES Y JUEVES 18:00 A 19:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



FERNÁNDEZ OLMOS 61842

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 27065

GALERA MARTÍNEZ 72754

VICENTE MUÑOZ 36535

FERNANDEZ SOLIS 88476

NORTE GARCÍA 98810

JIMENEZ MONTALVO 23467

JIMENEZ EXPOSITO 61348

ESPINOSA JAEN 98836

MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ 97878

HEREDIA GARCIA 88864

CANO CLEMENTE 98904

SOTO GUILLO 78696

GALLOFRÉ DIEZ 99010

MERCADO 99017

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 73134

URBÁN AGULLÓ 97246

CANTARIN CONEJO 82899

UJAQUE GARCÍA DE LA SERRANA 92195

IBARRA SEMPERE 59595

TRIGUEROS MORATA 97394

ESCUDERO RUIZ 97391

GOMEZ 97318

LIZCANO VILLA 91499

PADILLA CASAS 82494

DE FRANCISCO PASCUAL 55795

RECHE SEGOVIA 73337

FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ 90671

ORTIZ SALMERÓN 97411

SÁNCHEZ MOLINA 97416

SÁNCHEZ LLOPIS 97424

POVEDA VERDEJO 61438

BLASCO MARTINEZ 62835



MOLINA FERRANDEZ 97017

HURTADO SEVA 63113

ANTOLINOS PEÑARRUBIA 73696

ALDEGUER MORALES 64352

SEGARRA HERNÁNDEZ 97443

RUBIO BENAVENTE 89098

ALONSO LEANTE 89102

RUBIO BENAVENTE 89099

ALMAGRO RUIZ 48253

PASCUAL MARIN 39329

HERRERO PARDO 615

MESEGUER CARRASCO 22983

JIMÉNEZ CARRERA 59839

CABEZUELO GARCIA 63047

PEREZ BOTELLA 18909

FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 72342

PEREZ CARRASCOSA 50107

MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ 82271

ALDEGUER BROTONS 5099

GUILLAMO BOG 52550

SPIRÓPULOS 97500

CABRERIZO ALVAREZ 35773

LLEDO ORTS 97419

ALONSO GARRIDO 81942

MORETA BENITO 90709

GARCÍA TITOS 61384

SEVAL ANTON 55475

VILELLA CANALS 47965

ROLDAN PALMA 34736

MARTÍNEZ IBARRA 59220

GODOY SERRANO                           26368

PARREÑO MONTES 97528

MASKE 72586



PELEGRINA SÁNCHEZ 72774

CARRASCO MOLINO 97534

MOLINA GUERRAS 31683

PASTOR LATOUR 62068

BALLESTER IRLES 97549

BLASCO MARTINEZ 79853

MARTÍNEZ CUTILLAS 70703

RIVES GARCÍA 81912

GARCÍA MARTOS 82395

FERNANDEZ MARIN 30983

PASCUAL GONZALVEZ 18306

SANCHEZ NAVARRO 61762

HERRERO SÁNCHEZ 93196

RUIZ MARIN                              19107

MARTINEZ MALPICA 57486

ESPAÑOL MARTÍ 97466

GÓMEZ VILA 97625

SANCHEZ LEIVA 35775

DIAZ RICO 72183

BASTAZO RODRÍGUEZ 72111

GUTIERREZ VILCHEZ                       23611

PERAL AGULLO 83249

MONZO ROMAN 82937

PASTOR VALERO 45124

HIDALGO TEVA 59384

ALBEROLA SANCHEZ 39908

ROS MARTINEZ 48258

GONZÁLEZ GIL 92099

MARIN SANCHEZ 97688

RODRÍGUEZ FRUCTUOSO 97673

AGUILAR MACIA 24899

PARDO RUIZ 10174

AGULLÓ GONZÁLEZ 61156



MERLOS GARZAS 64692

GONZALVEZ HERNANDEZ 3362

SEGARRA LIDON 40237

ALONSO GIL 3608

QUESADA QUESADA 91367

JAEN BOTELLA 21489

FERNÁNDEZ 61866

PEÑA SANCHEZ 59994

PÉREZ CÁNOVAS 97782

MARTÍNEZ DAVIA 90860

CANO AGUILAR 81930

DÍEZ CLEMENTE 72421

SANCHEZ ORTUÑO 97833

ESPINOSA ASENSIO 97843

MARTINEZ MOROTE 9187

GÓMEZ SANTIAGO 75250

SÁNCHEZ 97834

ORTIZ MORENO 94387

MORANTE BAEZA 40160

RODRÍGUEZ TORRES 97907

ALARCON PEREZ 61194

VINAROZ HERNÁNDEZ 72755

MARRERO 97931

BALBOA GIMENEZ 17165

MARÍN PORRIÑO 97892

PORRIÑO AGUILAR 97954

NAVARRO ALONSO 41441

OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ 24336

FALCÓ SANCHEZ 97995

RUIZ MOSQUERA 98020

GARCIA 40056

MARTINEZ LÓPEZ 98033

BERNA RUIZ 98030



GÓMEZ BARROSO 83488

RODRIGUEZ MOYA 82532

HURTADO GARCIA 1566

PIÑERO LAZARO 40441

ROBLES RODRIGUEZ 29407

MARTÍNEZ LORENZO 97561

FERRER 86656

ROMERO MARIN 83295

SALAZAR 98101

SERNA JIMÉNEZ 98108

CLEMENTE MATEO 61220

BAEZA PASCUAL 98098

MELLADO FLORES 758

GONZALEZ SALMERON 52655

SEPULCRE 89955

MIRALLES RIZO 99074

POMARES CARBONELL 99088

POMARES CARBONELL 99099

MARTOS AGUILAR 15095



Apellidos Código

ALEMAÑ BOIX 90670

BAIDES GARCIA 64087

NAVARRO LOPEZ 7229

GÓMEZ ÁLVAREZ 60426

ROCA MADRID 17321

DE LAS HERAS GARCÍA 61146

HUERTAS MOYA 59790

SORIA LOPEZ 61188

PRIETO AVILA 18782

GONZALEZ BONETE                         22689

GARCÍA TITOS 61384

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 13358

LAO 84431

FERNANDEZ DELICADO 61177

SANSANO GARCÍA 97539

MATEU CHAZARRA 40170

ARAEZ GUIRAO 32472

PLAZA BLAYA 62055

PASTOR LATOUR 62068

MARTÍNEZ VERGARA 90519

ROS PASTOR 72046

GARCIA VILAR 82600

ALBEROLA SANCHEZ 39908

GIL GONZALEZ 74966

SALA PEREZ 79944

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
ZUMBA

LUNES 16:30H A 17:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



SANJAIME FERNÁNDEZ 81931

SEGARRA LIDON 40237

GARCIA SORIANO 49459

ALONSO GIL 3608

PEÑA SANCHEZ 59994

SIMARRO OLIVER 80617

TORA 97732

MORRO RUIZ 97844

LOPEZ LOPEZ 19822

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 60935

ORTIZ MORENO 94387

TORMO CRESPO 97938

BURILLO MONTERO 16666

MULA GARCIA 950

BERNA RUIZ 98030

OLIVA RUIZ 98050

URBAN RODRIGUEZ 75167

CAMPOS 98065

MARTÍNEZ LORENZO 97561

GARCIA CASAS 69577

CAMPO MUÑOZ 99066

MIRALLES RIZO 99074





Apellidos Código

NAVARRO MORA 51202

GOMIS CANTO                             18984

ROLDAN PALMA 34736

BOLIVAR MARTINEZ 73297

MARTIN HERNANDEZ 73295

MARCO TARI 61987

REYES CANL 97536

BRU BRU 41532

PEREZ SANCHEZ 62373

MOLINA TORREGROSA 81895

AVILÉS CASADO 62994

AGULLO ANTON 63150

MORENO MORENO 28635

ALCAIDE LAZARO 30839

IRLES MORELL 63585

ARACIL AZNAR 61226

SEGARRA POMARES 62257

CANO AGUILAR 81930

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 26446

FERNANDEZ CHAVES 41387

CAMPILLO CAMPILLO 82098

GÓMEZ JIMEZ 90846

BUDIA RUIZ 74854

BUDIA RUIZ 74855

ROMAN RIZO 29783

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
GIMNASIA 1

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 9:00H A 10:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



JAEN TIMONER 97966

VICO CONTRERAS 55310

MARTINEZ VICENTE 63563

FERNANDEZ GARCIA 63111

ORTEGA FREIRE 59236



Apellidos Código

DE HARO SALAS 72429

ALVAREZ PADILLA 40596

DONIS LUMBRERAS 44240

RICO BLANES 32358

SEGARRA VALERO 90617

ARANDA MORALES 59212

BERNAL PALAZON 52609

GONZALEZ RIO 56138

SALGUERO SEVILLANO 35471

RUBIO BENAVENTE 89098

MORENO AMADOR 47919

ALONSO LEANTE 89102

RUBIO BENAVENTE 89099

MARCHANTE MARCHANTE 19211

MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ 60586

ALARCON QUEVEDO 29591

BOLIVAR MARTINEZ 73297

MARTIN HERNANDEZ 73295

ASENCIO PASTOR 40104

AGULLÓ BAEZA 72170

AGULLO BLASCO 72011

PEREZ SANCHEZ 62373

LÓPEZ AGULLÓ 62868

DENK EVA 59763

MOLINA TORREGROSA 81895

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
GIMNASIA 2

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 10:00H A 11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ 91161

SERRANO MARTINEZ 57347

RUIZ LOPEZ 48279

VALERO MARCO 29465

PASTOR CUEVAS 45011

MÁS MAS 92074

AGULLO ANTON 63150

MARTOS HERVAS 41019

LIZAN SANCHEZ 79501

FERNÁNDEZ LOPEZ 92063

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 26446

SOLER GARCIA 61850

GOMEZ TOVAR 50682

CARRASCO ROMERO 40362

GÓMEZ JIMEZ 90846

PELEGRIN LOPEZ 75367

MORILLA CORRALES 26617

VALERO ANTÓN 91700

ABELA FURIO 40268

JAEN TIMONER 97966

TOLEDO JIMENEZ 61513

MARTINEZ VICENTE 63563

ROMERO UCEDA 70814

ORTEGA FREIRE 59236





Apellidos Código

PEREZ DELGADO 63598

MONEDERO CARMONA 2774

MONDEJAR ACOSTA 29397

GONZALVEZ TARI 61126

RIOS CUELLAR 50683

SALGUERO SEVILLANO 35471

RUIZ MELLADO 90721

PEREA TORÁ 90715

SALAZAR CACERES 1080

LEO FUENTES 29587

FERNANDEZ SANZ 60571

SABUCO MARCO 48042

MANRIQUE MOLINA 51818

HERRERO ALACID 81965

JIMENEZ LOPEZ 61118

MALDONADO GALVEZ 26451

GUILLÉN BENITO 90650

TORRES PEREZ 72180

MONTES SOLIS 27506

MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ 60586

ALARCON QUEVEDO 29591

AGULLO BLASCO 72011

TOMAS VELASCO 72156

TRIGUERO MORILLAS 97573

MORA JUNCOS 97299

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
GIMNASIA 3

MARTES Y JUEVES 11:00H A 12:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



ALDEA SANCHEZ 97351

NACHE GONZÁLEZ 72218

FERNÁNDEZ CASANOVA 90817

GELDE ARRIBAS 31278

MARTINEZ LOPEZ                          23309

ORGAZ HERRERO 63192

CALVO REDONDO 62133

AGUILAR MACIA 24899

BRU HERNANDEZ 81868

FUENTES DURA 44004

GADEA VALERO 32823

MORENO BARBA 45017

CARRASCO ROMERO 40362

MORILLA CORRALES 26617

ASENCIO MARTINEZ 91196

MORENO BARBA 91936

VALERO ANTÓN 91700

GONZÁLEZ CABALLERO 91120

TÉBAR SÁNCHEZ 81973

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ 61588

MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ 90814

SÁNCHEZ FERNANDEZ 82782

FRUCTUOSO JUAN 60474

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 98076

CUADRA RODRÍGUEZ 98925

ROJAS RONDON 71745







Apellidos Código

RUIZ DIAZ 52611

MARCOS MARTINEZ 16238

MAS BRU 72696

CANOVAS GARCIA 63587

MORENO BARBA 45017

MORENO BARBA 91936

GONZÁLEZ CABALLERO 91120

TÉBAR SÁNCHEZ 81973

MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ 90814

PASTOR CUEVAS 39499

ANDRONIC 60928

MARTINEZ SANTOS TORRILLAS 48440

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 9040

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
GIMNASIA 4

MARTES Y JUEVES 12:00H A 13:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

MARTINEZ LORENTE 39537

COBOS NOGALES 41269

RUIZ GONZALES 83245

HERNANDEZ FRUCTUOSO 98584

GOMEZ CALIXTO 72519

DÍAZ CARMONA 97423

ROPERO ROPERO 41676

RODRIGUEZ 60514

DIEZ SEMPERE 62115

MARTIN RAMOS 77811

LÓPEZ CASTRO 60625

CARMONA DURAN 77666

PARRAS FERNÁNDEZ 97576

PEREZ PARRAS 5486

IRIGARAY GARCIA 58023

GARCIA PERTUSA 55050

SOSA GUZMÁN 90248

ARIAS DEL ALAMO 97484

ROBLES PASTOR 59625

FERNANDEZ MORENO 5057

PEREZ MOLINA 97910

FENOLL ESPEJO                           10813

BOIX BARRANCO 19618

RÓDENAS TORRELLA 62786

MAILLO PUGA 62307

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
PINTURA 1

MARTES 10:00H A 12:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



RODES PEREZ 42719

SERRANO SERANA 96973

PEREZ CANOVAS 98046

ROMERO UCEDA 70814

LOPEZ LIZON 36198

BURRUEZO ANTON 92194

SEPULCRE 89955



Apellidos Código

PEREA RUIZ 71925

SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ 97434

SANCHEZ-PASTOR 60532

ROLDAN MORENO 59420

LÓPEZ CASTRO 60625

ZAMORA NAVARRO 49216

GIMÉNEZ GIL 97413

MAESTRE PEREZ 62436

SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ 97368

VILELLA 91946

SIMÓN MARCO 97640

FRAILE PEÑA 72419

GONZÁLEZ GUILLÉN 97802

MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 31684

MANCHÓN MANCHÓN 71989

GÓMEZ SANTIAGO 75250

FENOLL ESPEJO                           10813

ARAEZ PAYA 96140

SERRANO GUILLEN                         4183

TOLEDO JIMENEZ 61513

PEREZ CANOVAS 98046

GARCIA PASCUAL 12129

GUILLERMO MARIN 61395

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
PINTURA 2

MARTES 16:00H A 18:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

GALAN SANCHEZ 53726

GONZÁLEZ APARICIO 98739

JIMENEZ EXPOSITO 61348

MANCHÓN MARTÍNEZ 70859

MARTINEZ HUEDO 89836

RUIZ 97327

JIMÉNEZ CARRERA 59839

ZAMORA NAVARRO 49216

PLAZA BLAYA 62055

RABASCO RODRÍGUEZ 60960

RABASCO RODRIGUEZ 97332

VILELLA 91946

FERNANDEZ PEREZ 60709

MOLTÓ DELTELL 97657

MONZO ROMAN 82937

GALLEGO GARCIA 29398

ANTON HERNANDEZ 29399

GONZALVEZ HERNANDEZ 3362

ANTON DURA                              11217

JIMENEZ GARCIA 2957

ESPINOSA ASENSIO 97843

SÁNCHEZ RAMÓN 80641

CUADRADO GASCON 97734

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ 61588

MULA GARCIA 950

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
HABILIDADES PERSONALES

MARTES 16:00-17:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



AGUILAR RUIZ 60978

GARCIA 40056

MARTINEZ LÓPEZ 98033

SAMOS 97826

AGULLÓ AGULLÓ 99095



Apellidos Código

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 60626

FERNANDEZ PEREZ 60709

SALLES PEREZ 1088

CUADRADO GASCON 97734

NAVARRO ALONSO 41441

RUIZ MOSQUERA 98020

OLIVA RUIZ 98050

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
MANUALIDADES

MIÉRCOLES 15:30H A 17:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

ANTON DURA                              11217

AGULLÓ 61499

GARCÍA REVERTE 61968

GIRONA BOTELLA 98363

GUERRA DE LA IGLESIA 32508

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
CUSTOMIZACIÓN

JUEVES 16:00H A 18:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA





Apellidos Código

LILLO RAMIREZ                           22804

VICENTE GARCIA                          331

GALLOFRÉ DIEZ 99010

SVET 41651

RODRIGUEZ JURADO                        22727

JURADO SANCHEZ 12059

DIAZ COMINO 97110

ARNAL MIGUEL 97356

MESEGUER CARRASCO 22983

QUINTERO GONZALEZ 89317

BRITONS GARCIA 90625

MARTÍNEZ NICOLÁS 97485

PASCUAL VALOR 72344

SARRION CANALS 97495

HERRADOR GUERRA 62278

CALLE SANDOVAL 92638

SANSANO MARTINEZ 32324

GONZÁLEZ HUILLEN 97606

CORDOBA HERMOSILLA 61117

MATEU VILLARTA 63434

GUERRERO ROMAN 61501

PICCININI 97663

ORTÍN GARCÍA 91066

ROS OLIVARES 62353

DANES BOLDESTI 92732

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
COSTURA

JUEVES 18:00H A 20:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



PÉREZ REYES 90749

GARCIA CAMPELLO 24811

ALVAREZ ALONSO 3528

ALONSO IRLES 60133

ARAEZ PAYA 96140

BOIX BARRANCO 19618

DIAZ MARTINEZ 12753

URBAN RODRIGUEZ 75167

CAMPOS 98065

SEVA MARTÍNEZ 98067

CARMONA ESQUER 98081

GARCÍA REVERTE 61968

MOMPEÁN MARTÍNEZ 72811

CERDÁN 99080

ROCAMORA ARÁEZ 99112





Apellidos Código

ALVAREZ PADILLA 40596

GALAN SANCHEZ 53726

HERNANDEZ QUEVEDO 53801

MANCHÓN MARTÍNEZ 70859

SALAZAR PARDO 29760

BERNAL PALAZON 52609

GONZALEZ RIO 56138

MONEDERO CARMONA 2774

SERRANO ROMERO 97304

ALBADALEJO ORTUÑO 20026

LÓPEZ AGULLÓ 62868

SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ 97368

GUIRAU MAS 63608

SAMPEDRO SUÁREZ 83221

FERRANDEZ REY 71941

TEVA GARCIA 63034

ALCAIDE LAZARO 30839

GADEA VALERO 32823

GOMEZ TOVAR 50682

BUDIA RUIZ 74854

BUDIA RUIZ 74855

PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ 97293

TORRES SALVADOR 97997

SÁNCHEZ FERNANDEZ 82782

NAVARRO GARCIA 53330

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
MEMORIA 1

VIERNES 9:30-11:00H

LISTA DE ESPERA



FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ 81934

PASTOR CUEVAS 39499

MARTOS MARTOS 62323

BERNABEU SEGARRA 60479

GONZÁLEZ VARO 83259

FERNANDEZ GARCIA 63111

REBOLLEDO BENCOMO 98129

HERRADOR 90614





Apellidos Código

HERNANDEZ QUEVEDO 53801

SALAZAR PARDO 29760

RUIZ CABRERA 82333

HERRADOR 90614

TRIGUERO MORILLAS 97573

MADRID CAMPELLO 60962

MORA JUNCOS 97299

SELLES MARTINEZ 97600

GUIRAU MAS 63608

PABLO MOLERO 5395

SÁNCHEZ SEGURA 71845

PASTOR CUEVAS 45011

FERRANDEZ REY 71941

FUENTES DURA 44004

RUIZ DIAZ 52611

NAVARRO LORITE 62894

SÁNCHEZ RAMÓN 80641

PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ 97293

NAVARRO GARCIA 53330

FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ 81934

SERRANO FABRA 98011

LOPEZ LIZON 36198

BERNABEU SEGARRA 60479

PALAZON SORIA 53407

VILLENA SORIA 99091

CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX
MEMORIA 2

VIERNES 11:00H A 12:30H

LISTA DE ESPERA



AGULLÓ AGULLÓ 99095

ROJAS RONDON 71745



CENTRO SOCIAL ALTABIX


